Kent Handyman

SEFVICE
O07544 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Steve & Kerry

91 Ramsgate Road
Broadstairs

CT10 2DF
07848320042
safp62@gmail.com

Fix 8 pairs of door handles
Hang 1 new door

Shave 1 door

Replace 1 toilet floor tile
Replace 1 bathroom window tile

Fix landing floorboard to door threshold
Relay front path with supplied bricks

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Works

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Supply and replace 1 landing floor board

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date

Valid Until
Total
£360
£75
£35
£45
£25
£25
£35
£685
Rate/Price Adjust
£1,285.00 0.00%
Sub Total
VAT

KHS-0341
23/10/2017
22/11/2017

£1,285.00

Sub Total

£1,285.00

£1,285.00
£0.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263

Page 1/2


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/
https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

Kent Handyman Estimate
SErvice il
07044 7E|2 E[I4
s KamtHamdy v Sarvios. o
S p——

This is an estimate subject to any changes by addition worked added. If accepted we require a minimum of
30% deposit upfront before work commences.
Full Terms & Conditions can be found at www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 2/2


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

