

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£1,285.00
Valid Until	22/11/2017
Estimate Date	23/10/2017
Estimate Number	KHS-0341

To:

Steve & Kerry
91 Ramsgate Road
Broadstairs
CT10 2DF
07848320042
safp62@gmail.com

 Fix 8 pairs of door handles 	£360
Hang 1 new door	£75
Shave 1 door	£35
 Replace 1 toilet floor tile 	£45
 Replace 1 bathroom window tile 	£25
• Supply and replace 1 landing floor board	
 Fix landing floorboard to door threshold 	£35
 Relay front path with supplied bricks 	

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Works	£1,285.00	0.00%	£1,285.00

Sub Total	£1,285.00
VAT	£0.00

Estimate



Total £1,285.00

This is an estimate subject to any changes by addition worked added. If accepted we require a minimum of 30% deposit upfront before work commences.

Full Terms & Conditions can be found at www.KentHandymanService.co.uk